
2025 Girls High School Head Coaches and Managers
HSLL High School Commissioner Al Garner 215-910-1444 al.garner@highsierralax.org
Bishop Manogue Head Coach Megan Harjer 925-270-6117 meghann@harjer.com 
Bishop Manogue Coach Steve Morrow 775-354-6109 steve@economyindustrial.com
Damonte Ranch Head Coach Emma Laskin 775-200-5134 emmalaskin@rocketmail.com
Damonte Ranch President Greg Haupert 775-223-4292 haupertg@yahoo.com
Galena Head Coach Justin Cutler 775-315-6113 justin.cutler@highsierralax.org
Galena Manger Julie Fontani jfontani@gmail.com
McQueen Head Coach Randy Hill 775-813-8326 badger2989@gmailcom
McQueen Manager Laura Hill 775-762-1775 fairlaura@hotmail.com
Oasis Academy Head Coach Karla Craig 740-396-0595 kcraig@oasisacademyfallon.us
Reed Head Coach Robert Madsen 775-843-7172 mdsn@sbcglobal.net
Reed President George Magula 949-293-0101 georgemagula@gmail.com
Reno High Head Coach Dave Hancock 775-444-5759 dave.hancock01@gmail.com
Reno HIgh Manager Nicole Lubra 775-846-8712 renohuskieslacrosse@gmail.com
Spanish Springs Head Coach Jason Hoyt 775-384-4278 jhoyt712@gmail.com
Spanish Springs Assistant Coach Jamie Sei 775-233-0590 jamiesei6@gmail.com
Spanish Springs Manager Shannon Sei 775-843-4901 shannmcg@yahoo.com
TNT Head Coach Danni Zuralow 703-615-2143 danni.zuralow@gmail.com
TNT Manager Dana Adams 530-906-7105 pndadams@sbcglobal.net
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